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Lamorinda Home Sales continued
LAFAYETTE Last reported:             14
LOWEST  AMOUNT: $735,000
HIGHEST AMOUNT: $1,805,000

MORAGA Last reported:             5
LOWEST  AMOUNT: $869,000
HIGHEST AMOUNT: $1,300,000

ORINDA Last reported:             8
LOWEST  AMOUNT: $252,500
HIGHEST AMOUNT: $2,000,000

HOME SALES
presented by

LAMORINDA

Home sales are compiled by Cal REsource, an Oakland real estate information company.  Sale prices are computed
from the county transfer tax information shown on the deeds that record at close of escrow and are published five
to eight weeks after such recording.  This information is obtained from public county records and is provided to us
by California REsource.  Neither Cal REsource nor this publication are liable for errors or omissions.

LAFAYETTE
18 Amanda Lane, $1,125,000, 8-17-07
1166 Crescenta Court, $735,000, 3 Bdrms, 1542 SqFt, 1957 YrBlt, 8-28-07
1845 Del Rey Street, $997,000, 4 Bdrms, 2414 SqFt, 1961 YrBlt, 8-29-07
15 Grove Creek Court, $995,000, 4 Bdrms, 3101 SqFt, 1989 YrBlt, 8-31-07
3518 Hamlin Road, $940,000, 4 Bdrms, 2983 SqFt, 1946 YrBlt, 8-17-07
3397 La Caminita, $1,650,000, 5 Bdrms, 3260 SqFt, 1965 YrBlt, 8-22-07
1181 Pleasant Hill Circle, $935,000, 3 Bdrms, 1831 SqFt, 1949 YrBlt, 8-24-07
1269 Redwood Lane, $1,425,000, 4 Bdrms, 2873 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 8-21-07
1065 Serrano Court, $800,000, 3 Bdrms, 1393 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 8-28-07
560 Silverado Drive, $1,125,000, 4 Bdrms, 1931 SqFt, 1959 YrBlt, 8-23-07
3344 St. Marys Road, $1,805,000, 4 Bdrms, 2925 SqFt, 2006 YrBlt, 8-16-07
3362 Stage Coach Drive, $1,695,000, 3 Bdrms, 3289 SqFt, 1989 YrBlt, 8-24-07
1031 Sunrise Ridge Drive, $1,579,000, 4 Bdrms, 3422 SqFt, 1998 YrBlt, 8-30-07
1021 Walnut Drive, $950,000, 3 Bdrms, 1535 SqFt, 1942 YrBlt, 8-17-07
MORAGA
627 Augusta Drive, $837,500, 2 Bdrms, 2238 SqFt, 1976 YrBlt, 8-30-07
142 Cypress Point Way, $905,000, 2 Bdrms, 1444 SqFt, 1973 YrBlt, 8-30-07
5 Fleuti Drive, $1,045,500, 4 Bdrms, 2371 SqFt, 1969 YrBlt, 8-22-07
3764 Via Granada, $1,300,000, 6 Bdrms, 2882 SqFt, 1969 YrBlt, 8-24-07
161 Westchester Street, $869,000, 3 Bdrms, 2148 SqFt, 1979 YrBlt, 8-21-07
ORINDA
42 Camino Lenada, $869,000, 2 Bdrms, 1319 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 8-24-07
17 Francisco Court, $795,000, 3 Bdrms, 1335 SqFt, 1950 YrBlt, 8-30-07
144 Ivy Drive, $903,000, 3 Bdrms, 1362 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 8-28-07
89 La Espiral, $1,097,000, 3 Bdrms, 2370 SqFt, 1980 YrBlt, 8-30-07
3 Las Mesas Path, $252,500, 8-31-07
6 Northwood Court, $999,000, 3 Bdrms, 

1835 SqFt, 1951 YrBlt, 8-24-07
93 Tarry Lane, $1,422,000, 3 Bdrms, 

1835 SqFt, 1953 YrBlt, 8-22-07
79 Yarrow Valley Lane, $2,000,000, 5 Bdrms, 

3589 SqFt, 1992 YrBlt, 8-22-07

French or Victorian Antiques
Wood Repair • Spring Retie

Cushion Refill Service
Dining Chair(s)

Restoration Services for 

Sofa • Loveseat • Chairs

Pick-up or delivery

3655 Foothill Blvd • Oakland, CA 94601

510-535-9807 • cell 510-228-5789

Your Fabric Or Ours

Custom Upholstery • Quality Labor Since 1969
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Bay area
Drainage, Inc.

• French Drains
• Underfloor Drains
• Downspout Systems
• Subdrain Systems
• Sump Pumps
• Retaining Walls

Locally owned and Operated Contractor LIC # 762208

925•377•9209
visit our website

www.bayareadrainage.com

“For all your drainage needs”
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HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!! 2bd, 2.5 ba,
2197sf.  Beautiful Orindawoods town-
house. Great location, remodeled kitchen,
sauna in master bath and much more.
Don't miss this great opportunity

118 Ravenhill Rd
Orinda

Offered at $829,000

2bedroom, 1.5bath, 1,314sf town home with
inside laundry, updated kitchen, stainless
steel appliances, new carpet, freshly painted
and a community swimming pool. Near
shopping and excellent Moraga schools.

Offered at $424,900

Spectacular private setting with gated
driveway! 2847sf home on a .84 acre lot, 4
bdrms, 4ba plus 800sf. detached work-
shop. Immaculate condition and exten-
sively remodeled including gorgeous
granite kitchen. Pool & spa and more.

20 Crest Rd.
Lafayette

Offered at $1,575,000

INVESTORS, BARGAIN HUNTERS, Con-
cord/Walnut Creek border neighborhood.
3 bedroom, 2 baths, gleaming hardwood
floors, eat-in kitchen, 2 fireplaces, dual
paned windows. Great value for this
neighborhood.

948 Notre Dame Ave.
Concord

3239 Judy Lane
Lafayette

Offered at $475,000

Fantastic Tri-Level Home. Features include
4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, over 2400sf, gleam-
ing hardwood floors and kitchen with new
appliances. Corner lot with manicured
lawns and rear yard with  2 decks.

55 Saint Thomas Lane
Pleasant Hill

Offered at $745,000

Originally built in 1890, craftsman style
hideaway on 1/2+ acre lot with a vineyard.
Park like grounds with pool. 3 bdrms, 2ba,
2329 sf., large wraparound deck & 3 fire-
places! Mstr bdrm suite has FP w/walk-in
closet, eat-in kit w/pantry.

Offered at $1,595,000

2129 Ascot Drive, #7
Moraga




